Pos Atleta Societa Totale

1 MAGAGNA FEDERICO A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 55:01
2 BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO  PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 58:28
3 BAZZOCCHI MARCO A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 58:35
4 ZUCCHIATTI ANDREA TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD 59:05
5 DANIELI GIACOMO RUNCARD 1:02:42
6 GASCA MANUEL GASM 1:03:10
7 CLERICI GABRIELE SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 1:03:33
8 BROGGI BENEDETTA SPORT PROJECT VCO 1:03:52
9 SAIA SALVATORE ASD AMRON 1:04:21
10 MARTINOLI SILVIO AMATORI SPORT ASD 1:05:17
11 IAIANI MATTEO RUNCARD 1:05:58
12 FRATTINI ALESSANDRO ASD MORISSOLO 1:06:12
13 MUSA ANDREA FRANCESCO  A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 1:06:22
14 SPINA SIMONE CSEN 1:06:26
15 VICARI AXELLE CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1:06:27
16 MACCONI GUIDO RUNCARD 1:07:42
17 DEUSEBIO MARCO LIBERO PENSATORE 1:09:14
18 RASTOLDO LORENZO AMATORI SPORT ASD 1:10:30
19 ORLAREJ MARTINO G. S. AVIS IVREA 1:10:36
20 LAHRICH MOUHCINE RUNCARD 1:11:30
21 SAVINO STEFANO PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1:11:39
22 SOLA VITTORIO BUGELLA SPORT 1:12:17
23 FORGNONE CLAUDIO RUNCARD 1:12:57
24 RIGOLONE GIANMARCO RUNCARD 1:13:10
25 RASTOLDO ALESSANDRO AMATORI SPORT ASD 1:13:31
26 ZANONE POMA MARCO LA VETTA RUNNING 1:13:50
26 BUFFA LEONARDO RUNCARD 1:13:50
28 VALSESIA MASSIMO RUNCARD 1:13:58
29 DE BELLIS ALESSANDRO 1:14:27
30 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1:14:41
31 TOSCANO LORENZO RUNCARD 1:15:16
32 PITTARELLO CLAUDIO RUNCARD 1:15:31
33 CORALLINI ENRICO 1:16:24
34 BORRI SIMONE A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 1:17:15
35 GASPARINI PIERPAOLO PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1:17:20
36 CAGLIERO DAVIDE CORIO TRAIL RUNNING 1:18:11
37 FANGAZIO MASSIMO RUNCARD 1:18:51
38 MASCHIETTO MATTEO 1:18:55
39 ALLIATA FABRIZIO RUNCARD 1:19:18
40 CHIODI DANIELE RUNCARD 1:19:25
41 SAMMARCO GABRIELE RUNCARD 1:19:27
42 MONTAGNINI SIMONE BUGELLA SPORT 1:19:34
43 SORRENTINO MARIA FRANCES BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 1:19:39
44 GAJON FABRIZIO RUNCARD 1:19:45
45 MOSCA ANTONIO 1:19:46
46 ZOCCALI GIOVANNI LA VETTA RUNNING 1:19:59
47 D'EREDITA STEFANO 1:20:45
48 MURDACA DAVIDE 1:21:06

49 VINZIO CHRISTIAN RAMPIGHIN VALSESIA TEAM 1:21:20



50 BRAHINGER CHRISTIAN
51 POLETTO RICCARDO

52 GATTO ALESSANDRO
53 TULLIO ERIKA

54 FERRETTI ANDREA

55 DALLA DEA GIULIA

56 ACQUADRO LAURA

56 CODA ZABETTA FRANCESCO
58 RENNA DANIELE

59 CHERCHI ANNA

60 PRADELLA DAVID

61 DOLCI STEFANO

62 ZANELLATO STEFANIA
63 MIGAZZO CORRADO
64 TRINCHERO MICHELA
65 PERINO GIORGIANA

66 FASSINA MARCO ALBERTO
67 DEANDREA DANILO

68 POZZO FEDERICA

69 CHIO VITTORIO

69 FALLA CARAVINO DAVIDE
71 ACCONCIAIOCO GAETANA
72 BRUSASCA CLEMENTE
73 BACCA RICCARDO

74 BARTACCIOLI MARIO
75 PAPURELLO ELENA

76 ZANONE ANDREA

77 CRAPPA GIULIA

78 BERTENASCO BARBARA
79 ORSETTO ALFIO

79 VAUDANO ANDREA

81 VENTURINI CRISTINA
82 ARMELLINI RICCARDO
83 GENS ROBERTO

84 SOLEI SILVIA

85 NERI GIUSEPPE

85 AUDA GIORI ANDREA
87 BOSONIN ENRICA

88 LINTY ENRICO

89 RIMOLDI MASSIMO

90 DE CAPITANI SIMONE

RUNCARD
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
LA VETTA RUNNING

SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
RUNCARD

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARON

RUNCARD

A.ATL. CANDELO

LA VETTA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD
RUNCARD

9,92 RUNNING ASD

TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA

LA VETTA RUNNING

ASD BUMBASINA RUN

ASD INRUN

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
G.S. AVIS IVREA

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

LA VETTA RUNNING

RUNCARD

91 VACCARONE STEFANO ANTON A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

92 DISDERI CRISTINA

93 FOGLIO STOBBIA MILENA
94 CALVINO ROBERTO

95 MARONGIU GIACINTA
96 BORLO VITTORIA

97 BONELLI DIEGO FRANCESCO

98 TERZAGHI ENRICO
99 NALIN VALERIANO

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

ASD FILMAR RUNNING

RUNCARD

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
LA VETTA RUNNING

1:21:37
1:22:26
1:22:37
1:22:38
1:22:50
1:22:52
1:23:01
1:23:01
1:23:06
1:23:21
1:23:41
1:23:58
1:24:04
1:24:33
1:24:47
1:25:24
1:26:25
1:27:36
1:27:42
1:28:41
1:28:41
1:28:46
1:29:42
1:29:43
1:29:51
1:30:10
1:30:48
1:31:05
1:32:32
1:32:52
1:32:52
1:33:07
1:33:15
1:33:20
1:33:27
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:33:43
1:35:13
1:35:36
1:35:54
1:36:20
1:37:00
1:37:06
1:37:09
1:37:35
1:38:03
1:38:51
1:39:37
1:39:37



100 FUSCO FEDERICA

101 BARBERO PAOLA

102 PINNA LUCA

103 DROZDA MAGDALENA

104 CRAVINI MARCO

105 BAU FILIPPO MARIA

106 ZERBETTO TANIA

107 LOVISON CINZIA

108 BACCHI ROBERTA

109 FERRARO FOGNO FEDERICA
110 CISLAGHI ILARIA

111 GALANTE ANGELO

112 ANDALORO TIZIANA

113 MAFFEO ORIANA

114 PAGLIARA ALESSIA

115 RAIMONDI MICHAEL

116 RULLI ALESSIO

117 LUNARDON CATERINA

118 STROE IOANA ANDREEA
119 MANNIELLO PASQUALE
119 BOBBIO MASSIMO

121 KNUDSEN TRINE HELENE
122 CALDARA ERICA MARIA ANNA
123 BERRA SILVIA

124 ROSSI GRAZIANO

125 STANGALINO FEDERICA
126 LANGEN ELI ANNE

127 BISSON LAURA

128 DAGUIN CLAUDIA

129 OLIVA EMANUELA

130 MENEGON DAVIDE

131 CAVALLINI BRUNO

132 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
133 ROSSO ANDREA

134 ROVIDA MARUSKA

135 TRESIN ERNESTINO

136 PICCHIANTI VIOLA

137 SERATONI LAURA

138 DELAIDOTTI GIANNA

139 MEZZACAPO ERNESTINA
139 BOSIO MONICAELENA

141 BALZARRO MIRCO VALERIO
141 FOGLIA ELENA GIUSEPPINA
143 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA

RUNCARD

G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA

A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
RUNCARD

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

SPLENDOR 1922

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

RUNCARD

UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI

A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
ASD INRUN

AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
G.S. AVIS IVREA

ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

144 VAZGAUSKA MAMBRINI VERONICA

145 MACINI CATERINA
146 FUSCO ILEANA
147 SAIA IOLANDA
Ritire Orsetti Paolo
Ritire Ferrero Luca

ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
ASD PODISTICA VIGLIANO
TRM TEAM

1:41:03
1:41:12
1:41:38
1:42:03
1:42:20
1:42:21
1:42:50
1:45:12
1:45:17
1:45:24
1:45:47
1:45:53
1:45:55
1:45:59
1:46:42
1:48:20
1:48:38
1:48:40
1:48:52
1:49:11
1:49:11
1:52:12
1:52:20
1:.52:31
1:52:43
1:52:49
1:52:55
1:54:01
1:54:12
1:54:57
1:55:02
1:55:56
1:56:10
1:56:29
1:56:52
1:57:24
2:00:59
2:03:14
2:04:37
2:06:06
2:06:06
2:06:34
2:06:34
2:14:09
2:14:38
2:23:58
2:25:07
2:25:14



